Identification number:

Chassis

Sales designation:
Order number:

Delivery date:

Paint code 1:

Equipment:

Engine no.:

Transmission:

SA code

040U
205B
221B
249
280
283B
293
301
354
36N
386
423
481
523

Identification number: WDB2110422A841898 5

Datacard

WDB2110422A841898 5

E 200 KOMPRESSOR
0 5675 13087
28 06 2005

040U BLACK

831A AMARETTA/LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE - BLACK/ANTH.

271941 30 657828
722695 06 153358

BLACK

OWNERS MANUAL AND SERVICE RECORD - ENGLISH
SIGN COOLANT/REFUELING - ENGLISH

INSIDE AND OUTSIDE MIRROR AUTOMATIC DIMMING

LEATHER STEERING WHEEL AND LEATHER GEAR SHIFT KNOB

AIRBAGLABLE - ENGLISH

SIDEBAG IN REAR LEFT AND RIGHT
ASHTRAY PACKAGE

ANTENNA FOR TELEPHONE D/E-NET
STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ
MOBILE PRE.-INSTALLATION (MTUS)
5-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
UNDERSHIELDS

RADIO AUDIO 20
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Identification number: WDB2110422A841898 5

524 PRODUCT PROT. F.PAINT - TRANSPORT VEH.PRESERVATION
551 ANTI-THEFT/ANTI-BREAK-IN WARNING SYSTEM

581 AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL

600 HEADLAMPS - CLEANING EQUIPMENT

616 BI-XENON HEADLICHT W.ACTVIE CURVELIGHT LEFT-DRIVE
668 PRODUCT PROT.F.TRANSPORT VEH. W/ TIE-DOWN HOOKS
669 SPARE WHEEL / FOLDING WHEEL

675L REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

6XXL AFRICA

732 WOOD VERSION,BIRD'S EYE MAPLE BLACK/ANTHRACITE
806 YEAR OF MODIFICATION

819 CD CHANGER

822 SOUTH AFRICA VEHICLES ADDITIONAL PARTS

830A AMARETTA/LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE

831A AMARETTA/LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE - BLACK/ANTH.
882 INTERIOR SAFEGUARD

910 DYNAMO WITH HIGHER CAPACITY (FFO)

915 FUEL TANK WITH LARGER CAPACITY

926 EXHAUST GAS CLEANING WITH EURO 4 TECHNOLOGY
954 EQUIPMENT PACKAGE FOR AVANTGARDE VEHICLES

987 BATTERY ISOLATION SWITCH FOR SHIPMENT VEHICLES
989 IDENTIFICATION LABEL UNDER WINDSHIELD

F211 SERIES PRODUCTION 211

FwW LIMOUSINE

HA REAR AXLE

M18 DISPLACEMENT 1.8 LITER

M271 R4-GASOLINE ENGINE M271

R RIGHT-HAND STEERING

R23 LM 5 SPOKE-DESIGN 16 ZOLL ALL ROUND

u18 AUTOMATIC CHILD SEAT RECOGNITATION (AKSE)

VL FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT

VR FRONT AXLE HALF, RIGHT
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